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PREMIUM ELITE

SUSAN FOR PRESIDENT BELLINI 50.00
Koval Peach Brandy/Peach Purée/
Dom Perignon 2009 Brut

LEMON DROP MARTINI 30.00
Stoli Elit/Cointreau Blood Orange/
Lemon Juice/Marie Brizard Sugar Syrup/
Gold Flake/Lemon Zest

THE FRENCH 75 50.00
Pothecary Sicilian Blend/ Dom Perignon 2009 Brut/
Gold Flake/Lemon Juice/ Sugar

THE PARADIS COCKTAIL 100.00
Hennessy Paradis/Dom Perignon 2009 Brut/
Angosturas Bi�ers/Brown Sugar/
Orange Zest/Gold Flake

EL PATRON ESPRESSO 30.00
Stoli Elit/Patron XO Café/
Freshly Extracted Espresso/Sugar

DOM PERIGNON MOJITO 40.00
Ron Zacapa/Lime Juice/Fresh Mint/
Sugar/Dom Perignon 2009 Brut

HUNTERS BLOODY MARY 20.00
House Infused Pork Belly, Yellow Chilli & 
Rosemary Vodka/ Umami French Capers Spirit/
Tomato Juice/Seasoning/Maple Glazed Dehydrated 
Pork Belly Chip

EXTRAORDINARY MARGARITA 30.00

Don Julio Reposado/Cointreau Blood Orange/
Lime Juice

#MARGARITALOVESCOINTREAU

THE LUXURIA BREW 20.00
Belvedere Vodka/Conker Cold Brew/Sugar/
Freshly Extracted Espresso

COCKTAILS

Cocktails, these days, are a dime a dozen. We understand this, so that’s why we’ve taken 
them to another level. All of our cocktails are made using high-end spirits, quality mixers and 
the finest of garnishes. Our premium elite cocktails, have been taken even further. Smoking 
glasses, cured meats, and true gold flakes, this coupled with exceptional skills and 
craftmanship- you’re sure to be impressed.
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THE USUAL SUSPECTS

MARGARITA 10.00

Cazcabel/Cointreau/Lime Juice/Salt Rim

BRANDY ALEXANDER 10.00
Courvoisier Cognac/Mozart Chocolate/Cream

BRAMBLE 10.00
East London Gin/Lemon Juice/Grenadine/
Fresh Raspberry/Chambard

MOJITO 10.00
Havana Club 3/Fresh Mint/Sugar/Lime Juice/
Soda

DORSET MANHATTAN 10.00
Turnstone Rye Whiskey/Punt e Mes/Bi�ers

VODKA MARTINI 10.50
Beldevere Vodka/Noilly Prat/
Twist of Grapefruit.

OLD FASHIONED 10.00
Woodford Reserve/Bi�ers/Sugar

AFTER DINNER MINT 10.00
Baileys/Crème de Menthe/Cream/Mozart Liqueur

#MARGARITALOVESCOINTREAU

NEGRONIS

BARREL AGED NEGRONI 11.50
A Hand-Crafted Blend of East London Gin/
Antica Formula/Campari

DOWN THE ROAD NEGRONI 10.00
Pothecary Gin/Antica Formula/Campari

GIACOSA NEGRONI: (CLASSIC) 10.00
William Chase GB Gin/Antica Formula/CampariSPANISH TWIST NEGRONI 10.00

Fresha Strawberry Gin/Punt e Mes/Aperol

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 10.00
Antica Formula/Campari/Prosecco

NEGRONI BIANCO 10.00
Tanqueray 10/Regal Rogue Daring Dry/
Grapefruit Bi�ers

THE SEASONS

PINK G&T 10.50
Cotswolds Gin/Elderflower Syrup/Lemon Juice/
Elderflower Tonic

SUBJECT #6 10.50
Cazcabel Tequila Blanco/Licor 43/Fernet-Branca/
Angostura Bi�ers/Home Made Goji Berry Syrup

10.00
Stoli Citros/Stoli Vanilla/Lychee Syrup/
Lemon Juice

NIGHTCAP 10.00
Jinzu Gin/Passoa/Orange Juice/Passionfruit/
Lime Juice/Sugar/Egg White

SUBJECT #5 12.50 DIAMOND FIZZ 11.50
Regal Rogue Lively White/Elderflower/
Peychaud's Bi�ers/Prosecco/Mediterranean Tonic

RHUBARB 75 11.50
Chase Rhubarb/Stoli Raspberry/
Rhubarb Bi�ers/Sugar/Lemon Juice/Prosecco

GIN THAI COLADA 10.00
Pothecary Thai Blend/Coconut Syrup/
Coconut Milk/Pineapple Juice

2.

LYCHEE MARTINI

Pothecary Gin/Home Made Goji Berry Syrup/
Lemon Juice/Creme de Bergamote/
Fresh Raspberries/Smoked with mixed wood chips



NEO FAVOURITES

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.00
Havana Club 3/Lime Juice/Sugar/
Fresh Strawberries

AMARETTO SOUR 10.00
Disaronno/Fresh Lemon Juice/ 
Sugar/Egg White

MAI TAI MY WAY 12.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum/Grand Marnier/
Disaronno/Almond Syrup/Bi�ers/
Smoked with Mixed Wood

HAPPY HOUR 10.00
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum/Honey/
Fresh Mandarine/Antica Formula/Orange & 
Lime Juice/Ground Almond/Bi�ers

10.00

WHISKEY SOUR 10.00
Wild Turkey 101/Lemon Juice/Sugar/Egg White/
Bi�ers

MAI TAI 10.00
Gosling/Kraken/Cointreau/Orgeat/
Pineapple Juice/Lime Juice/Orange Juice

PINA COLADA
Aluna Coconut Rum/Coconut Milk/
Pineapple Juice/Coconut Syrup

11.50ROYAL SIDECAR
Remy Martin 1738/Cointreau/Lemon Juice/
Sugar

BLOODY MARY 10.00
Wasabi Vodka/Tabasco/Worcester Sauce/
Salt/Pepper/Horseradish/Lemon/Tomato Juice

BAKEWELL MARTINI 10.00
Disaronno/Stoli Red/Cherry Marnier/Egg White
Cranberry Juice/Sugar/Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11.00
Stoli Red/Kahlua/Espresso/Sugar

PEAR/CINNAMON & 
ELDERFLOWER

10.00

East London Gin/Elderflower Liqueur/Pear & 
Cinnamon Purée/Limr Juice/Fresh Rosemary/
Sugar

PORN STAR MARTINI 12.50
Stoli Citros/Stoli Vanil/Passionfruit Liqueur/
Lemon Juice/Passionfruit Syrup/Prosecco

STRAWBERRY FIZZ
13.00Fresha Gin/Fresh Strawberry/Lemon Juice/

Peychaud's Bi�ers/Sugar/Brut Champagne

MEMORIES OF SUMMER
11.50Pinkster Gin/Fresh Raspberry/Lychee Syrup/ 

Prosecco/Lemon juice

APEROL SPRITZ
11.50Aperol/Prosecco/Soda Water

KIR ROYALE 12.50
Creme de Cassis/Brut Champagne

RHUBARB ROYALE 12.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin/
Peychaud’s Bi�ers/Brut Champagne

BELLINI 11.50
Peach Schnapps/Peach Purée/Prosecco

CHAMPAGNE & 
FIZZY COCKTAILS

3.



MR GOOSE
CHARDONNAY
 AUSTRALIA
Grape: Chardonnay

WHITE

105

RED250ml175ml

PINOT GRIGIO 
CORTEFRESCA
DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
Grape: Pinot Grigio

109

CHABLIS DOMAINE 
DU COLOMBIER
CHABLIS, FRANCE
Grape: Chardonnay

112

PICPOUL DE PINET
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Grape: Picpoul

115

WHALE WATCHER
SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

117

104

9.80

8.80

14.00

9.80

9.80

7.20

6.20

10.00

7.00

7.20

8.506.00

250ml175ml

250ml175mlROSE 250ml175ml

6.00 8.50BUFFALO RIDGE 
ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA, USA
Grape: Zinfandel

132 6.70 9.20HENRI GAILLARD 
COTES DE PROVENCE
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Grape: Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvèdre

133

6.80 9.20ALTO DE MAYO 
MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
Grape: Malbec

127

MARQUES DE ULIA 
RIOJA CRIANZA
RIOJA, SPAIN
Grape: Tempranillo

128

123

6.80 9.20

6.00 8.50

124 6.00 8.50SERITI
SHIRAZ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Shiraz

SERITI
MERLOT
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Merlot

WINES BY THE GLASS

SERITI
SAUVIGNON BLANC
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

MONTEPULCIANO 
D`ABRUZZO IL CAGGIO 
D`ABRUZZO, ITALY
Grape: Montepulciano

123 6.80 9.20

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
ROBERT MONDAVI TWIN OAKS
CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES
Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon

7.20 9.80

7.00

125ml 125mlSPARKLING

12.00

CHAMPAGNE

JACQUART MOSAIQUE 
SIGNATURE
CHAMPAGNE - JACQUART
Grape: Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

140

33.00DOM PÉRIGNON 
BRUT
CHAMPAGNE - VINTAGE
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

143

4.

ITALY

MIONETTO 
AVANTGARDE 
PROSECCO



27.00

bo�leWHITE WINE

105

VONDELING CHENIN 
CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER

28.00

PAARL, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Chenin, Chardonnay, Viognier

106

RIESLING CUVÉE 
MICHEL LÉON

29.00

ALSACE, FRANCE
Grape: Chenin, Chardonnay, Viognier

107

PULIGNY MONTRACHET 
PICARD

72.00

BURGUNDY
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

108

PINOT GRIGIO 
CORTEFRESCA

23.50

DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
Grape: Pinot Grigio

109

MUSCADET SUR LIE 
CHATEAU DU CLERAY

28.50

LOIRE, FRANCE
Grape: Melon de Bourgogne

110

SANCERRE LA CHENAYE 
MARCEL MARTIN

36.50

LOIRE, FRANCE
Grape: Melon de Bourgogne

111

CHABLIS DOMAINE 
DU COLOMBIER

39.00

CHABLIS, FRANCE
Grape: Chardonnay

112

TEMPUS TWO SILVER 
SERIES PINOT GRIS

26.00

S.E AUSTRALIA
Grape: Pinot Gris

114

PICPOUL DE PINET 28.00
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Grape: Picpoul

115

MARQUES DE CACERES 
EXCELLENS BLANCO RIOJA

28.00

ROIJA, SPAIN
Grape: Viura

116

WHALE WATCHER
SAUVIGNON BLANC

28.50

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

117

104

SERITI
SAUVIGNON BLANC

22.00

WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

bo�le

PINOT GRIGIO 
BLUSH CORTEFRESCA

24.50

bo�le

DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
Grape: Pinot Noir

ROSE WINE

131 BUFFALO RIDGE ZINFANDEL 
ROSÉ

22.00

CALIFORNIA, USA
Grape: Zinfandel

132

HENRI GAILLARD 
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

25.50

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Grape: Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvèdre

133

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

MR GOOSE
CHARDONNAY
 AUSTRALIA
Grape: Chardonnay

38.00COMMANDERIE 
DE PEYRASSOL 
PROVENCE ROSÉ
PROVENCE, FRANCE
Grape: Southern Rhone Red Blend

134

5.



PESQUERA TINTO 
RESERVA, RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 2012 

95.0033.0027.50

bo�le250ml

SPAIN

CH. PONTET-CANET, 
PAUILLAC 2011 

225.0075.0058.00

BORDEAUX

CH. LYNCH BAGES, 
PAUILLAC 2011 

240.0080.0064.00

BORDEAUX

CH. GRAND PUY
LACOSTE, PAUILLAC
2000 

220.0074.0050.00

BORDEAUX

175ml bo�le250ml175ml

FROM OUR 
CELLAR

THE BLACK SHIRAZ 33.00

bo�le bo�le

S.E. AUSTRALIA
Grape: Shiraz

RED WINE

118

ROBERT MONDAVI TWIN OAKS 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

29.00

CALIFORNIA, USA
Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon

119

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 
DOMAINE CONDORCET

49.00

RHONE, FRANCE
Grape: Syrah, Grenache

120

CHATEAU CISSAC HAUT 
MEDOC

52.50

BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Petit Verdot

121

MARQUES DE ULIA 
RIOJA CRIANZA

26.50

RIOJA, SPAIN
Grape: Tempranillo

128

MARQUES DE ULIA 
RIOJA RESERVA

36.50

RIOJA, SPAIN
Grape: Tempranillo

129

TEMPUS TWO 
SILVER SERIES MERLOT

26.00

S.E AUSTRALIA
Grape: Merlot

125

MONTEPULCIANO 
D`ABRUZZO IL CAGGIO

24.50

D’ABRUZZO, ITALY
Grape: Montepulciano

126

ALTO DE MAYO 
MALBEC

27.00

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
Grape: Malbec

127

NUITS SAINT 
GEORGE, PICARD

60.00

BURGUNDY, FRANCE
Grape: Pinot Noir

SERITI
MERLOT

22.00

WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Merlot

130

123

124 22.00SERITI
SHIRAZ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Grape: Shiraz

50.00CHATEAU MALESCASSE 
HAUT MEDOC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Grape: Cabernet Merlot

6.



134

102

103

134

PROSECCO DOC 60.00

magnum magnum

TREVISO, ITALY

ALLAN SCOTT ESTATE 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

62.00

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

ALLAN SCOTT ESTATE 
PINOT NOIR

62.00

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

CHATEAU MALESCASSE 
HAUT MEDOC RED

96.00

BORDEAUX - FRANCE

COMMANDERIE DE PEYRASSOL 
PROVENCE ROSÉ

72.00

COTES DE PROVENCE

MAGNUMS

ITALY

SPARKLING

139 HATTINGLEY VALLEY 
CLASSIC RESERVE

46.00

38.00

ENGLISH SPARKLING
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, 
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Gris

ITALY

HATTINGLEY VALLEY 
ROSE 2014

32.007.00

bo�le125ml

52.00

ENGLISH SPARKLING
Grape: Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Precoce

bo�le

137

136 SKINNY PROSECCO138

MIONETTO 
AVANTGARDE 
PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE bo�le

JACQUART MOSAIQUE 
SIGNATURE

54.00

CHAMPAGNE - JACQUART
Grape: Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE 82.00
CHAMPAGNE - 2007
Grape: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

140

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT 60.00
CHAMPAGNE - N.V.
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

140

JACQUART MOSAIQUE ROSÉ 80.00
CHAMPAGNE - JACQUART
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

140

142

LAURENT PERRIER 
ROSÉ BRUT

92.00

CHAMPAGNE - ROSÉ
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

141

LOUIS ROEDERER
CRISTAL BRUT

250.00

CHAMPAGNE - VINTAGE
Grape: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

DOM  PÉRIGNON
BRUT

195.00

CHAMPAGNE  -  VINTAGE
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

2010 ALPHA 150.00
CHAMPAGNE -  JACQUART
Grape: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

7.



40.0021.00LOCAL

LILLIPUT

TWISTED NOSE

POTHECARY

CONKER

40% (Poole)

40% (Winchester)

44.8% (Christchurch)

40% (Southbourne)

BLOOM

MARTIN MILLER’S

MONKEY47

CAORUNN

40% (Honeysuckle)

45% (Candied Lemon)

47% (47 Botanicals)

41.8% (Rowan Berry)

GIN TASTING BOARDS  
four bo�les, 25ml or 50ml (for sharing)

AVIATION

ALKKEMIST

BOLS GENEVER

COPPERHEAD

WORLD

42% (American)

40% (Spanish)

42% (Holland)

40% (Belgium)

40.0021.00

40.0021.00

50ml25ml

FLORAL & REFRESHING

CITADELLE GIN (JOHNY)

THE BOTANIST (PRZEMEK)

FILLIERS 5YO
GRAANJENEVER (DANIEL) 

MAYFIELD SUSSEX HOP 
(GUILHERME) 

44%

46%

3.8%

40%

40.0021.00BARTENDERS CHOICE

GIN

Gin is a distilled spirit that is flavoured with botanicals such as juniper, angelica, liquorice, 
coriander, lemon peel and even cucumber or green tea. The various amounts and combina-
tions of botanicals create certain flavours with distinctive notes.

Every single one of the gins on our menu have been tried, tested and selected based purely 
on quality. I am extremely impressed with the local o�ering for gin and I am sure more will 
earn a place on our bar over time. The 50+ that we have so far will excite the taste buds of 
gin specialists and beginners alike. 

PINKSTER

FRESHA 

SIPSMITH SLOE GIN

COPPERHEAD BLACK

37.5% (Raspberry)

38% (Strawberry)

40% (Sloe) 

42% (Blackberry)

40.0021.00

50ml25ml

FRUITY FRAGRANT

8.



ABLEFORTH BATHTUB

DANCING COWS

TWISTED NOSE

POTHECARY

CONKER

FRESHA

LILLIPUT

HENDRICKS

GIN MARE

BLACKWOODS

WILLIAMS

25mlabvGIN

SIPSMITH SLOE

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY 10

ALKKEMIST

AVIATION DRY

BOLS GENEVER

COPPERHEAD BLACK

COPPERHEAD

I.O.W MERMAIDS

HAMPSHIRE GUNPOWDER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

PINK PEPPER

PINKSTER

JINDEA

THE BOTANIST

SPIRIT OF HVEN

MONKEY 47

SIPSMITH VJOP

LANGLEYS OLD TOM

JINZU

DEATHS DOOR

BLUE BOTTLE

BLOOM

GUNPOWDER IRISH

CITADELLE

MAYFIELD

NO 209

FIFTY POUNDS

CAORUNN

FILLIERS 5YO 
GRANJENEVER

STAR OF BOMBAY

EAST LONDON

MARTIN MILLER’S 
WESTBOURNE STRENGTH

TARQUINS CORNISH DRY

POTHECARY 
SICILIAN BLEND

4.40

5.00

5.50

4.80

4.80

6.00

5.50

5.00

6.00

4.80

41.6%

47.3%

40%

42%

42%

42%

40%

42%

57%

40%

5.5044%

4.5037.5%

4.9043%

ZING 72’ 5.5040%

WARNER EDWARDS
ELDERFLOWER

5.5040%

4.80

5.10

5.40

5.40

4.80

44%

40%

46%

43.5%

41.8%

6.0038%

4.8040%

4.80

4.80

7.20

42%

47%

POTHECARY THAI BLEND 6.2046%

45%

9.

5.00

4.80

4.50

5.50

5.00

4.80

5.00

4.80

5.50

4.00

4.50

25ml

43.3%

43%

40%

44.8%

40%

38%

40%

41.4%

42.7%

40%

40%

abv

4.0029%

4.80

5.50

6.60

6.00

5.40

4.80

5.40

6.00

6.60

40%

46%

40%

47%

57.7%

40%

41.3%

47%

47%

4.8040%

LANGLEYS NO8 4.8041.7%

COTSWOLDS GIN 5.0046%

4.9047.5%

WARNER EDWARDS
RHUBARB GIN

6.5040%

WARNER EDWARDS DRY 5.5043%



ŽUBRÓWKA

EAST LONDON

CHASE POTATO

STOLICHANAYA

STOLI CITROS

4.00

4.00

4.90

3.90

3.90

40%

40%

40%

40%

37%

25mlabvV O D K A

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

ANGOSTURA 1824

4.00

9.00

35%

40%

SAILOR JERRY

RON ABUELO ANEJO

4.00

4.00

40%

40%

CHAIRMAN'S 
RESERVE SPICED

4.5040%

ANGOSTURA 1919

HAVANA CLUB 3

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL

KRAKEN

BACARDI

HAVANA CLUB 7

4.70

3.90

4.00

4.20

3.90

4.20

40%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

40%

25mlabvRUM

SPIRITS

BELVEDERE

CHASE RHUBARB

KONIK’S TAIL

4.70

4.70

4.70

STOLI VANIL 3.9037.5%

40%

40%

40%

TWISTED NOSE 5.2040%

STOLI ELIT 6.0040%BLACK COW 4.8040%

Vodka is a completely clear spirit that can be produced from anything containing starch, with 
the most common bases including potatoes, sugar beet molasses and grain. Even though 
some describe vodka as tasteless and flavourless, the raw material used in the production 
process is what di�erentiates one vodka from another. Vodka is about purity and each of our 
vodkas have been specially chosen for their unique qualities.

One of the most complex spirits around. With a versatile flavour that harks back to its origins 
of raw material & country of origin. Each ingredient plays an important role during the 
production process. Made from either molasses or sugar cane juice, as well as yeast and 
water.

GRAHAM’S 10YR

HARVEY’S

4.80

4.20

20%

17.5%

GRAHAM’S LBV

CROFT’S SHERRY

3.90

3.90

20%

17.5%

50mlabvSHERRY/PORT

25mlabv

25mlabv

25mlabv

10.



KNOB CREEK 4.7050%

25mlabvW H I S K E Y

HIGHLAND PARK

BOWMORE

6.70

6.70

40%

40%

GLENFIDDICH 12YO

GLENFIDDICH IPA

6.70

6.70

40%

40%

BALVINIE 12YO 
DOUBLEWOOD

BALVINIE 14YO CARIBBEAN

5.40

4.60

45.8%

40%

GLENMORANGIE

CRAGGANMORE

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S

HIBIKI HARMONY

LAPHROAIG

TALISKER

JURA 10

4.90

5.10

4.70

8.00

5.00

5.40

4.60

25ml

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

45.8%

40%

abvMALTS

4.20

5.80

25ml

38%

38%

CAZCABEL HONEY

DON JULIO REPOSADO

4.20

6.40

34%

38%

abv 25mlabv

25mlabv

CAZCABEL BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRÓN XO CAFE 6.4035%

TEQUILA

LUXARDO BLANCO 4.0038% LUXARDO PASSIONE NERA 4.1038%

25mlabvSAMBUCA

Tequila was first produced in the 16th century from the agave plant known as pulque. Tequila 
is commonly served neat in Mexico and as a shot with salt & lime across the rest of the world.

We have a wide range of Whiskey’s from Single Malts, Bourbons, Scotch to Irish. Something 
for everyone! Please be our guest, and take the journey through our list.

25mlabv

11.

WILD TURKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER (RED)

JAMESON’S

MONKEY SHOULDER

MAKER’S MARK

4.00

3.90

3.90

4.80

4.40

40.5%

40%

40%

40%

45%

JOHNNIE WALKER (BLACK)

TEELING

WOODFORD RESERVE

MAKERS 46

4.20

4.40

4.60

6.90

40%

46%

43%

47%

THE NAKED GROUSE 6.9040%



 XIII 15 ml .........................£85
 XIII 25 ml.........................£140
 XIII 50 ml ........................£280

One Century in a bo�le. 

Each decanter takes four generations  of 
cellar masters over 100 years to craft.

 
Since the origins in 1874, each generation 
of Cellar Master selects in our cellar 
the oldest and greatest eaux-de-vie for 
LOUIS XIII.

Today, Cellar Master Baptiste Loiseau 
is se�ing aside our finest eaux-de-
vie, as a legacy to his successors who 
will continue to blend LOUIS XIII in 
100 years.

A blend of up to 1,200 eaux-de-vie, 
100% from Grande Champagne.
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DISARONNO

BAILEYS (50ml)

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

FRANGELICO

MIDORI

SOUTHERN COMFORT

3.90

5.00

3.90

5.50

3.90

28%

17%

16.5%

40%

24%

20%

35%

TIA MARIA 20%

3.90

3.90

3.90

BRIOTTET CASSIS 20% 3.90

CHERRY MARNIER

DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER

KAHLÚA

MOZART

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER

24%

40%

40%

20%

17%

20%

PASSOA PASSIONFRUIT

LICOR 43

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.20

3.90

17%

31%

25mlabv 25mlabvL I Q U E U R S

HENNESSY PARADIS

COURVOISIER VSOP

HENNESSY FDC

46.00

5.80

4.80

40%

40%

40%

CHATEAU DE BREUIL 4.2040%

SOMERSET CIDER BRANDY 4.6042%

COURVOISIER VS

RÉMY MARTIN

JANNEAU

COURVOISIER XO

4.20

5.30

4.20

12.70

25ml

40%

40%

40%

43%

abv 25mlabvBRANDY/ARMAGNAC

CAMPARI (50ml)

NOILLY PRATT (50ml)

3.90

3.90

25%

18%

PUNT E MES (50ml) 4.4016%

PIMMS (50ml) 4.2525%

APEROL (50ml)

CINZANO BIANCO (50ml)

PERNOD

MARTINI ROSSO (50ml)

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

11%

15% REGAL ROGUE
DARING DRY (50ml)

4.5018%

REGAL ROGUE
DARING DRY (50ml)

4.5016.5%

REGAL ROGUE
WILD ROSE (50ml)

4.5016.5%

REGAL ROGUE
BOLD RED (50ml)

4.5016.5%

40%

15%

25mlabvAPERITIF/DIGESTIF 25mlabv

Well known as the finest of all the spirits, it is distilled from a single grape variety with 
thousands of flavours and sensations, ranging from fruitiness, warmth, spicy and dry, to oaky 
notes. Cognac has been described as a ’liquid history in a bo�le’. Many Cognacs are aged in 
the ‘Paradise’, the area in an ageing cellar where the Cognac is kept for long ageing.
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SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME

OLD MOUT PASSIONFRUIT 
& APPLE

5.50

5.50

5.50

ESTRELLA

ASPALL CYDER

5.25

5.255.5%

MEAN TIME PALE ALE 5.254.3%

abvDRAUGHT

4.6%

FEVER TREE EAGER JUICES

TONICS - LIGHT, ELDERFLOWER,
LEMON, MEDITERRANEAN

APPLETISER 3.95

RED BULL 3.95 HILDON WATER - STILL/
SPARKLING

APPLE

1.95/3.95

COCA COLA/DIET COKE 2.90

MEANTIME LONDON

FUBAR PALE ALE

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.5%

4.4%

4.8%

abvBOTTLED BEERS

BEERS & CIDER

MIXERS

MOCKTAILS

14.

NEO MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN VERY BERRY COLLINS 4.50
Raspberry/Strawberry/Cranberry/Lime/Apple Juice

VIRGIN MOJITO 4.50
Apple Juice/Sugar/Mint/Lime

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 4.50

2.50
2.45

CRANBERRY 2.50

ORANGE 2.50

PINEAPPLE 2.50

GINGER BEER/GINGER ALE 2.45

SODA WATER 2.45

LEMONADE 2.45

Coco Syrup/Pineapple Juice/Coconut Milk

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM (GF) 5.005.4%

ESTRELLA GALICIA 3.500.00%

BREWDOG NANNY STATE 3.500.5%



TEA & COFFEE

15.

2.50

2.80

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

2.80

1.80

AMERICANO

LATTE

2.80 MOCHA 2.80FLAT WHITE

2.80HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE

9.50 FRENCH COFFEE (COINTREAU) 9.50BAILEYS COFFEE

9.50 IRISH COFFEE (JAMESON'S) 9.50PARISIAN COFFEE (BRANDY)

9.50 ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO) 9.50ENGLISH COFFEE (GIN)

LIQUEUR COFFEE

2.60DORSET TEA

TEAS

English Breakfast/Earl Grey/Camomile/Berry/Mint/Green


